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p-Connectors

CN-NF-CF12 Connector, N Female, for 1/2"Coaxial Cable
CN-NM-CF12 Connector, N Male, for 1/2"Coaxial Cable
CN-DF-CF12 Connector, DIN 7/16 Female

CN-DM-CF12 Connector, DIN 7/16 Male

CN-NF-CF78 Connector N Female for 7/8 Coax Cable
CN-NM-CF78 Connector N Male for 7/8 Coax Cable
CN-DF-CF78 Connector DIN Female 7/8 Cable
CN-DM-CF78 Connector DIN Male 7/8 Cable
CN-NF-LMR400 Connector,N Female, for LMR400 Cable
CN-NM-LMR400 Connector,N Male, for LMR400 Cable

» Coax Cables

CN-CF-12CNF 1/2" Coaxial Cable, Polyethylene Jacket, Corrugated
CN-CF-78CNF 7/8 Coaxial Feeder Polyethylene Jacket
CN-LMR-400 RG-8 LMR-400 Coaxial Cable,PE Jacket (ft)

» Patchcord Coax Cables

JP-DM-NF3M-SF12 1/2" Super-flexible, DIN(7/16) Male and N Female (3Mts)
CLMR-195 (N-TNC) LMR-195 (Connector N-SMA) 4Mts
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pCouplers

CO-R06-ON200C
DC-N08-N200M
DC-N10-N200M
DC-N13-N200M
DC-N15-N200M
DC-N20-N200M
DC-R06-ON200M

DC-R10-ON200M
DC-R20-ON200M

Indoor Wideband Directional Coupler 06dB 698-2700

Indoor Wideband Directional Coupler 08dB

Indoor Wideband Directional Coupler 10dB

Indoor Wideband Directional Coupler 13dB

Indoor Wideband Directional Coupler 15dB

Indoor Wideband Directional Coupler 20dB

Wideband 6dB Directional Coupler,frequency range from 698-2700MHz
Indoor and Outdoor application(IP65).N-type connector.

Wideband 10dB Directional Coupler,frequency range from 698-2700MHz.
N-type connector. Indoor and Outdoor application(IP65).

Wideband 20dB Directional Coupler,frequency range from 698-2700MHz
N-type connector. Indoor and Outdoor application(IP65).

» Power Splitters

PS-R2-ON300C
PS-R3-ON300C

698-2700MHz 2 way Wideband Power Splitter (N Connector)
698-2700MHz 3 way Wideband Power Splitter (N Connector)

» Low PIM Jumper Cables
AT50-40db-NM/NF-3G,LIM 50W xxdB (xx=10,20,30 y 40) NM-NF Low PIM
AT50-20db-NM/NF-3G,LIM 50W xxdB (xx=10,20,30 y 40) NM-NF Low PIM
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pAntennas

IXD-360VO3NN(05)
IWH-070V10NO

IXD-360VHO3NN

Indoor Omni-directional Antenna, 670-960/1710-2700,N
Indoor/Outdoor Directional Panel Antenna,
698-960/1710-2700,70deg,10dBi,Pole-installation,N
Indoor Omni Directional Ceiling Antenna

Outdoor Directional Antenna, 806-960/1710-2500,75deg,
11dBi,N

» Fiber Optic Patch Cord Cables

G-YTZS-12B1
LMR-195 (N-TNC)

SC/APC-FC/APC/SM
SC/APC-SC/APC/SM

SC/APC-Pigtail

Fiber Optic Cable, 12 cores Single Mode (Mts)
LMR-195 (Connector N-SMA) 4Mts

Fiber Optic Patchcord, SM FC/APC (4Mts)

Fiber Optic Patchcord, SM,SC/APC to SC/APC (4Mts)
SC/APC Simplex Pigtail, SM, 125.5um ferrule

» UPS Chicago Digital

CDP-R-SMART1010

CDP-R-UPR1106
CDP-R-1006
CDP-B-906

CDP RSMART 1010/500 Watts- 5 Batt Outlets, 5 Surge Outlets
Chicago Digital Power R UPR 1

Chicago Digital Power R 1006

Chicago Digital Power B-Smart 906/540 Watts
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PpGrounding Kits

GK-78- 0.8M Grounding Kit GK-7/8
» Weather Proofing
WP-KIT-A Weatherproofing Kit, Water Seal Mastic Tape
WP-KIT-B Weatherproofing B Type
» Feeder Clamps
MK-78-1"1 Feeder Clamp 7/8 Through Type

» Fiber Distribution Panel
FO Kit Patch Panel 8 8 Position Fiber Distribution Panel
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p-Microwave (MW) Radios
Manufacturer: Comba Networks

® RADIO LINK #1 - 6gHz

Complete Corporate, last mile, MW Radio Link, 6gHz, One(1) 4-ft antenna
and one(1) 2-ft. antenna, 34MBts

* RADIO LINK #2 - 6gHZz
Complete Corporate, last mile, MW Radio Link, 6gHz, two(2) 2-ft. antennas, 34Mbts

« RADIO LINK #3 - 11gHz

Complete Corporate, last mile, MW Radio Link, 11gHz, two(2) 4-ft. antennas, 34Mbts
(1-IDU missing)

« RADIO LINK #4 - 7gHz

Complete Corporate, last mile, MW Radio Link, 7gHz, two(2) 6-ft. antennas, 34Mbfts
(2-IDUs missing)
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p-Microwave (MW) Radios
Manufacturer: Radwin
® Point to MultiPoint Radwin-Model 2500 Fiber Air, dual 1.2ft. flat panel antenna.

Components:

Fiber Air 2500, HBS 5200 Series

FA2500, HSU 500 Series Subscriber Unit
Fiber Air 2500 HSU 510 Series

FA2500, HSU-50 Subscriber Unit
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